CHARGEURS SA

CHARGEURS SA

ISIN:  FR0000130692

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:04

Price
11.98 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.87% (0.22)

FR0000130692

CRI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

298 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

11.70 EUR (200)
12.10 EUR (239)
11.64 EUR
12.00 EUR
11.64 EUR
11.76 EUR
11.838195 EUR
2,260

26,754.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130692&ID_NOTATION=1529446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130692&ID_NOTATION=1529446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e3b7d309f867e94b703495f2bd1b18b04f9e57a2feb870c69f255ce613bda1&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2888c7d737c5c1fd1&time=1726341947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9736a0b79a0a2e972b5a4f308a4d990f29a595256d4ebedf3516851c1a3b7472&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf54d6cdc40657e60&time=1726341947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f4c8983ee3e974b5ad122d6f091e3c930297837c1441720680b3e6acc5c93f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90c3c300d7ab73f0d&time=1726341947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b2fb6c9af0e0f1bebf285ecc97a47a70f9dd267e393bc3d3308147fe65b35b8&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac0f86523c4a22aa7&time=1726341947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89b78b54345b56e00ac56a075fd00e2658f082d98a48e6dce6ac86f17c793534&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd2ceb9accd68016b&time=1726341947&tool=RSC

CHARGEURS SA

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:04

Price

11.98 EUR

Difference (] 1.87% (0.22)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000130692
Symbol CRI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 298 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.70 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 12.10 EUR (239)
Open 11.64 EUR
High 12.00 EUR
Low 11.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.76 EUR
VWAP 11.838195 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,260
Trading volume 26,754.00
Number of trades 58
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +0.67% +30.22% -54.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +2.78 -14.52
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.43 4457 39.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHARGEURS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:12
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29
09/13

FINRA other OTC Issues - -

Price

11.74 EUR

11.78 EUR

11.93 EUR

11.44 EUR

11.82 EUR (5,111
11.32 EUR (4,454
11.43 EUR (7,508
10.71 EUR (33,211
13.30 EUR (2024/05/13
9.14 EUR (2024/07/03
13.30 EUR (2024/05/13
6.29 EUR (2023/10/23

—_ T D D = = =~

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 11
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 4
0.00 -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434986484

CHARGEURS SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:35 11.98 EUR 0.03

08:12 11.48 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503143

CHARGEURS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CHARGEURS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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